
LUXURIA



Where

Timeless Elegance

Meets Modern

Design.

GLOSSY

GLOSSY
600x

1200mm



APPLICATION

Greet a complete home solution product 
range with us. One of the most popular practices for 
modern-day homes is to extend the flooring of the 
Living room to the kitchen.

A well designed Glossy finish  tiles that will 
per-fectly complement your trendy space.

Malls

Hospitality

Train Stations

Shops

OfÏces And
Headquarters

Airports

Residential

Public Spaces

Restaurant

Water Proof

Resistant To Scratches

Resistant To High Temper Atures

Resistant To Bending

Resistant To UV Rays

Easy To Clean

FEATURE

The parameter used for slip resistance is called the 
Coefficient of Friction (COF). The higher the COF, the better 
the slip resistance of the tiles. Unglazed tiles, mosaic tiles 
(with many grout joints) and rough surfaced tiles are less slip-
pery when compared with smooth and HIGH GLOSSY glazed 
tiles.



LUXURIA

UNLEASH NATURE INSPIRED

SHADES OF ELEGANCE



AFYON 

STATUARIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



AFYON STATUARIO



ALABASTER

PEARL

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ALABASTER PEARL



ALABASTER

SNOWFALL

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ALABASTER SNOWFALL



ALBERT

OLIVE GREEN

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ALBERT OLIVE GREEN



ALBERT

ORANGE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ALBERT ORANGE



ALBERT

PINE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ALBERT PINE



AMOUR

LUCENT

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



AMOUR LUCENT



ARGENTO

ONYX

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



ARGENTO ONYX



CAIRO

DISTANT GRAY

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CAIRO DISTANT GRAY



CORINTO

STATUARIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CORINTO STATUARIO



CROWD

PALE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CROWD PALE



CROWD

ROUGE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CROWD ROUGE



CROWD

VERT

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CROWD VERT



CURRENCY

ONYX

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



CURRENCY ONYX



DALIAN

VIOLET

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



DALIAN VIOLET



DALIAN

GREEN

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



DALIAN GREEN



DALIAN

LIGHT PINK

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



DALIAN LIGHT PINK



GOLDEN

FOIL

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



GOLDEN FOIL



MOSS

FOIL

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



MOSS FOIL



GREZO

AQUA

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



GREZO AQUA



GREZO

BLONDE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



GREZO BLONDE



INTRUP

GOLD

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



INTRUP GOLD



LANCER

STATUARIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



LANCER STATUARIO



LUCENT

IRIS

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



LUCENT IRIS



LUSAKA

FOREST

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



LUSAKA FOREST



LUSAKA

MELLOW

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



LUSAKA MELLOW



MARFIL UNIQUE
DARK IVORY

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



MARFIL UNIQUE DARK IVORY



MARFIL UNIQUE
LIGHT IVORY

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



MARFIL UNIQUE LIGHT IVORY



MARVE

OUS

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



MARVE OUS



METIS

APRICOT

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



METIS APRICOT



METIS

LIME

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



METIS LIME



OTTOMAN

MINT

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



OTTOMAN MINT



PALE

PISTACHIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



PALE PISTACHIO



RICHMOND

GREEN

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



RICHMOND GREEN



RIVOD

CREMA

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



RIVOD CREMA



SAPHIRE

STATUARIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SAPHIRE STATUARIO



SEASHELL

UNIQUE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SEASHELL UNIQUE



SARAN

KOLIN

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SARAN KOLIN



SARAN

KOLIN EMERALD

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SARAN KOLIN EMERALD



SPIDER

GOLDEN

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SPIDER GOLDEN



SPIDER

ROSE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SPIDER ROSE



SPIDER

TUSCANY

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



SPIDER TUSCANY



TROPICAL 

CYCLONE

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



TROPICAL CYCLONE



VENICE

CHIFFON

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



VENICE CHIFFON



VERMONT

AURORA

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



VERMONT AURORA



VERMONT

HUNTER

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



VERMONT HUNTER



VISTA

STATUARIO

LUXURIA

600
X1200MM

FINISH

SIZE

GLOSSY

WATER PROOF

RESISTANT TO

SCRATCHES

RESISTANT TO

HIGH TEMPERATURES

RESISTANT TO

BENDING

RESISTANT TO

UV RAYS
EASY TO CLEAN



VISTA STATUARIO
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